

Misc. Appeal – 19 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW01-000612-2024
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
JO Code – WB01128

Order No. 04
Dated 02.04.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Appellant and respondent no 1 file their respective hazira.

Respondent no 1 also files a petition praying for adjournment on the grounds stated there in.

prayer is considered and allowed.

No S/R and A/D are returned.

To 13-06-2024 for S/R and A/D in respect of respondent no 2. Service the copies upon respondent no 1 in the mean time.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah