

Misc. Appeal – 19 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW01-000612-2024
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
JO Code – WB01128

Order No. 05
Dated 13.06.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D in respect of respondent no 2.

In view of the resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today.

To **10-09-2024** for S/R and A/D in respect of respondent no 2. Service the copies upon respondent no 1 in the mean time.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah