

Misc. appeal- 19 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW01-0006122024
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 07
Dated 07.12.2024

Today is fixed for taking steps upon respondent no 2.

Appellant and respondent no 1 their respective hazira.

Appellant did not take steps upon respondent no 2 today.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To **24-02-2025** for taking steps upon respondent no 2.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah.