

Misc. appeal- 19 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW01-0006122024
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 12
Dated 02.01.2026

Appellant and respondent no 1 file their respective hazira.

No S/R and A/D is returned yet.

To avoid any further delay appellant is directed to take fresh step upon respondent no 2 on **10-03-2026**.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah.